



CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. NayakMarg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.
Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in
Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

10th February, 2023

| | |
|---|--|
| National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051. Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347. Symbol: WEIZMANIND | BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023. Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041 Scrip Code: 523011 |
|---|--|

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub:Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

In compliance with provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, published in Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshadeep on 10th February, 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,

For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit
Company Secretary



Encl. as above



[CIN NO. L6590MH1995PLC038164]

Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel : 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|--|---------------|----------|-------------------|----------|---------------|----------|-------------------|----------|
| | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | |
| | 31.12.22 | 31.12.21 | 31.12.22 | 31.12.21 | 31.12.22 | 31.12.21 | 31.12.22 | 31.12.21 |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 2,948.67 | 2,262.68 | 9,783.58 | 6,904.83 | 2,948.67 | 2,262.68 | 9,783.58 | 6,904.83 |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 183.34 | 59.30 | 634.64 | 47.80 | 172.68 | 58.01 | 479.41 | (100.31) |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 183.34 | 59.30 | 634.64 | 47.80 | 172.68 | 58.01 | 479.41 | (100.31) |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 165.43 | 40.89 | 471.15 | 31.90 | 154.77 | 39.60 | 315.92 | (116.21) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 164.83 | 23.98 | 452.36 | 23.35 | 153.47 | 35.82 | 241.78 | (171.07) |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | | | | | | |
| Basic | 1.04 | 0.24 | 2.97 | 0.18 | 0.98 | 0.23 | 1.99 | (0.67) |
| Diluted | 1.04 | 0.24 | 2.97 | 0.18 | 0.98 | 0.23 | 1.99 | (0.67) |

Notes :
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 9th February, 2023 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Neelkamal Vrajilal Siraj
 Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00021986

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Onida House, G-1, MIDC, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.
 CIN No. : L32300MH1991PLC023637. Website: www.onida.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022

| Particulars | Rs. in lakhs | | | | | |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | Quarter ended | | | Nine months ended | | |
| | 31.12.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.03.2022 |
| Total income from operations | 27,292 | 26,884 | 37,941 | 88,751 | 95,078 | 1,19,750 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax | (256) | (302) | 265 | (515) | 146 | (295) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (256) | (302) | 265 | (515) | 146 | (2,007) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax | (256) | (302) | 265 | (515) | 146 | (2,007) |
| Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (261) | (306) | 258 | (529) | 124 | (2,026) |
| Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- each) | 2,311 | 2,311 | 2,311 | 2,311 | 2,311 | 2,311 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | - | - | - | - | - | 18,014 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| Basic | (0.11) | (0.13) | 0.11 | (0.22) | 0.06 | (0.87) |
| Diluted | (0.11) | (0.13) | 0.11 | (0.22) | 0.06 | (0.87) |

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.onida.com.
 2. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th February, 2023.

For MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 G.L. Mirchandani
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 9th February, 2023

JCK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIN:L70102KA1979PLC003590

Regd Office: 309, FIRST FLOOR, WEST MINSTER BUILDING, 13 CUNNINGHAM ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 052

Email:investors@jckgroup.in, Website: www.jckgroup.in

Extract of the Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31st December 2022

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Rs. in Lakhs | | | | | |
|---------|---|----------------|------------|--------------------------|--|--|--------------------------------|
| | | 3 Months ended | | Preceding 3 Months ended | | Year to date figures | |
| | | 31.12.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 31.12.2021 | Year to date figures period ended 31.12.2022 | Year to date figures period ended 31.12.2021 | Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| 1 | Total Income | 192.36 | 194.18 | 197.69 | 512.11 | 461.12 | 736.07 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax) | 10.69 | 8.99 | 19.43 | 28.28 | 60.17 | 75.24 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax | 5.54 | 6.65 | 14.82 | 18.27 | 50.08 | 57.54 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹10 Each) | 416.67 | 416.67 | 416.67 | 416.67 | 416.67 | 416.67 |
| 6 | EPS from Continuing Operations | | | | | | |
| | - Basic | 0.13 | 0.16 | 0.36 | 0.04 | 1.20 | 1.38 |
| | - Diluted | 0.13 | 0.16 | 0.36 | 0.04 | 1.20 | 1.38 |

The above is an extract to the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the said financial results are available in the website of the company i.e www.jckgroup.in and also in Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.msse.in respectively

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Krishan Kapur
 Managing Director

Date: 09.02.2023
 Place : Bengaluru

One International Center Private Limited

(formerly known as Indiabulls Real Estate Company Private Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U70101HR2005PTC077759

Registered Office : Plot No. 448-451, Udyog Vihar, Phase-V, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122016

Extract of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Rs. in millions | | | | |
|---------|--|-----------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Period ended | | Year ended |
| | | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.03.2022 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 589.38 | 505.36 | 1,530.49 | 1,827.45 | 2,245.07 |
| 2 | Net Loss for the period (before tax, and exceptional items) | (391.74) | (292.60) | (1,229.07) | (160.28) | (621.31) |
| 3 | Net Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (391.74) | (3,261.07) | (1,229.07) | (3,128.75) | (3,589.78) |
| 4 | Net Loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (257.24) | (3,288.33) | (711.42) | (3,158.94) | (3,289.93) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | (257.32) | (3,288.33) | (711.50) | (3,158.94) | (3,289.92) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share) | 38.34 | 38.34 | 38.34 | 38.34 | 38.34 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) | (167.37) | 675.04 | (167.37) | 675.04 | 544.06 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 8,239.37 | 8,239.37 | 8,239.37 | 8,239.37 | 8,239.37 |
| 9 | Net Worth* | (129.02) | 713.38 | (129.02) | 713.38 | 582.40 |
| 10 | Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt | 26,111.73 | 25,918.00 | 26,111.73 | 25,918.00 | 25,750.17 |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio** | (202.38) | 36.33 | (202.38) | 36.33 | 44.21 |
| 13 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized, except for the year ended 31 March 2022) | | | | | |
| | -Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.) | (67.09) | (857.69) | (185.55) | (823.94) | (858.10) |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserves | 0.23 | 0.23 | 0.23 | 0.23 | 0.23 |
| 15 | Debt Redemption Reserve | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio*** | 0.46 | 0.51 | 0.39 | 0.58 | 0.51 |
| 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio**** | 0.63 | 0.68 | 0.55 | 0.74 | 0.66 |

* Net Worth = Equity Share Capital + Other Equity
 **Debt Equity Ratio = Debt/(Equity + Reserves)
 ***Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/(Interest + Principal Repayment)
 ****Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/Interest Expense

Notes to the Financial Results:

- These financial results of One International Center Private Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors ('the Board') at its meeting held on 9 February 2023 and reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS 34'), as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and in terms of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
- ICRA has assigned the long-term rating of BBB+ (Negative) to long-term fund based borrowings of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and Annual financial results are available on the website of BSE and the listed entity (https://www.nucleusofficeparks.com/investors.php)
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL (http://www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
 Prakash Gupta
 Director [DIN: 05357983]

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 9 February 2023

IT'S NOT A BURGER IT'S A WHOPPER

restaurant brands asia limited
 (Formerly known as Burger King India Limited)
 CIN: L55204MH2013FLC249986

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Figures-Rs. in million except per share data)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Consolidated Financial Results | | |
|---------|---|--------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------|
| | | For the Quarter ended | | For the Nine months ended |
| | | December 31, 2022 | December 31, 2021 | December 31, 2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 5,263.39 | 4,353.81 | 15,403.28 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (558.91) | (264.76) | (1,618.45) |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (558.91) | (264.76) | (1,618.45) |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (558.91) | (264.76) | (1,618.45) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax) | (574.05) | (261.34) | (1,621.41) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 4,944.34 | 3,842.52 | 4,944.34 |
| 7 | Other Equity | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | | | |
| | a) Basic (in Rs.) | (1.02) | (0.59) | (3.00) |
| | b) Diluted (in Rs.) | (1.02) | (0.59) | (3.00) |

NOTES:
 a) The above financial results, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 8, 2023.
 b) In terms of the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the key items of Standalone Financial Results are given below:

| Sr. No. | Particulars | (Figures Rs. in Million) | | |
|---------|-----------------|--------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------|
| | | For the Quarter ended | | For the Nine months ended |
| | | December 31, 2022 | December 31, 2021 | December 31, 2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| 1 | Turnover | 3,697.80 | 2,798.91 | 10,747.48 |
| 2 | Loss Before Tax | (112.05) | (151.57) | (472.10) |
| 3 | Loss After Tax | (112.05) | (151.57) | (472.10) |

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.burgerking.in).

For Restaurant Brands Asia Limited (Formerly known as Burger King India Limited)

Sd/-
 Rajeev Varman
 Whole-time Director and Group Chief Executive Officer

Date: February 8, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

Registered Office: Unit Nos. 1003 To 1007, 10th Floor, Mittal Commercial, Asan Pada Road, Chimatpada, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
 Website: www.burgerking.in | Tel No.: +91 22 7193 3000 | E-mail: investor@burgerking.in

Adfactors 542



TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1995PLC091063

Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel. No.: +91-22-6644 1500 | Fax: +91-22-6644 1585 | Email: info@ttspl.in | Website: www.ttspl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|-----------------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|-----------------|
| | | Quarter Ended on | | | Nine Months Ended | | | Quarter Ended on | | | Nine Months Ended | | |
| | | 31st DECEMBER 2022 | 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 | 31st DECEMBER 2021 | 31st DECEMBER 2022 | 31st DECEMBER 2021 | 31st MARCH 2022 | 31st DECEMBER 2022 | 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 | 31st DECEMBER 2021 | 31st DECEMBER 2022 | 31st DECEMBER 2021 | 31st MARCH 2022 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 11,353.76 | 15,155.01 | 15,409.95 | 42,742.80 | 37,032.02 | 53,014.46 | 13,238.61 | 16,904.49 | 16,945.30 | 47,711.69 | 41,096.55 | 58,322.93 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) | 337.42 | 595.80 | 400.27 | 1,444.58 | 1,101.67 | 1,569.26 | 179.55 | 401.45 | 372.47 | 978.71 | 1,058.74 | 1,354.75 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 337.42 | 595.80 | 400.27 | 1,444.58 | 1,101.67 | 1,569.26 | 179.55 | 401.45 | 370.62 | 978.71 | 1,054.28 | 1,350.11 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 257.00 | 441.08 | 296.69 | 1,075.73 | 781.92 | 1,121.33 | 73.23 | 170.40 | 270.63 | 609.39 | 738.49 | 924.26 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 257.71 | 441.04 | 296.69 | 1,076.35 | 781.92 | 1,105.43 | 73.94 | 170.20 | 268.87 | 610.02 | 736.7 | |

| मोराजी टेक्सटाईल्स लिमिटेड | | | | | | | |
|---|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------|---------|---------|
| नोंद. कार्यालय : पेनिसुला कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, युनिट ५, नळमजला, टॉवर १, विंग बी, गुणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर फ्लॉ, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३. दूर. : ०२२-६६८११६००; वेबसाईट: www.morajee.com; ई-मेल: corporatesecretarial@ashokpiramalgroupp.com; सीआयएन: एल५२३२एमएच१९५पीएलसी०९०६४३ | | | | | | | |
| ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (प्रति भाग वगळता क. लाखात) | | | | | | | |
| अ. क्र. | तपशील | एकत्रित | | | | | |
| | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही | संपलेले वर्ष | | |
| | | ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिक्षित) | | |
| १ | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | ५,९१२ | ५,९९९ | ७,७३५ | १५,५६२ | १९,२५० | २७,२३३ |
| २ | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबपूर्व) | (३,८६२) | (३,८५७) | (१,९८२) | (११,७६७) | (६,४४२) | (८,८१९) |
| ३ | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर) | (३,८६२) | (३,८५७) | (१,९८२) | (११,७६७) | (६,४४२) | (८,८१९) |
| ४ | कर व अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | (३,८६३) | (३,८५७) | (१,९८३) | (११,७६९) | (६,४४४) | (८,८२३) |
| ५ | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | (३,८६६) | (३,८६०) | (१,९९२) | (११,७७८) | (६,४७३) | (८,८२५) |
| ६ | समभाग भांडवल | २,५४३ | २,५४३ | २,५४३ | २,५४३ | २,५४३ | २,५४३ |
| ७ | इतर समभाग | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| ८ | (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.७/-प्रत्येकी) | (१०.६३) | (१०.६२) | (५.४६) | (३२.३९) | (१७.७४) | (२४.२६) |
| ९ | मूळ सौमिकृत | (१०.६३) | (१०.६२) | (५.४६) | (३२.३९) | (१७.७४) | (२४.२६) |

टिप:
 १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दाखल झालेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर निकालांच्या हा उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.morajee.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसच्या www.nseindia.com व www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता स्वतंत्रपणे दिलेला वित्तीय निकालाचा उतारा. (रु. लाखात)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही | | | | | |
|---------|------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------|---------|---------|
| | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही | संपलेले वर्ष | | |
| | | ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित) | ३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिक्षित) | | |
| अ | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | ५,९१२ | ५,९९९ | ७,७३५ | १५,५६२ | १९,२५० | २७,२३३ |
| ब | नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबपूर्व) | (३,८६२) | (३,८५७) | (१,९८२) | (११,७६७) | (६,४४२) | (८,८१९) |
| क | नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर) | (३,८६२) | (३,८५७) | (१,९८२) | (११,७६७) | (६,४४२) | (८,८१९) |

मोराजी टेक्सटाईल्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/-
 अमेरेश नारायण
 टिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३
 पूर्णवेळ संचालक आणि मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी
 डीआयएन: ०१३०२६२५

| मुकट पाईप्स लिमिटेड | | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------------|----------|-------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: फ्लॉर क्र.३१, पराग अवॉर्ड्स, ७वा मजला, जे.पी.रोड, बरसे, (अहमदनगर) (मुंबई-४०००६५. CIN:L27200MH1987PLC044407 दूर.०२०-२२७००, ३२९९८ फॅक्स:०२०-२२३३०, वेबसाईट:www.muktapipes.com ई-मेल:muktapipes@gmail.com | | | | | |
| ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात) | | | | | |
| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही अलेखापरिक्षित | | संपलेले ९ महिने अलेखापरिक्षित | संपलेले मागील वर्ष लेखापरिक्षित |
| | | ३१.१२.२२ | ३०.०९.२२ | ३१.१२.२२ | ३१.१२.२१ |
| १ | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ) | ५६.३७ | ५७.८५ | ५८.७२ | ४०६.९३ |
| २ | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | ११.४६ | (२२.८०) | (२२.४७) | (४५.५५) |
| ३ | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | ११.४६ | (२२.८०) | (२२.४७) | (४५.५५) |
| ४ | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | ११.४६ | (२२.८०) | (२२.४७) | (४५.५५) |
| ५ | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | ११.४६ | (२२.८०) | (२२.४७) | (४५.५५) |
| ६ | मरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) | ५९५.५० | ५९५.५० | ५९५.५० | ५९५.५० |
| ७ | राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) | - | - | - | (१२५.५०) |
| ८ | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनासाठी) | ०.५० | (०.५९) | (०.५९) | (०.३८) |
| ९ | मूळ सौमिकृत | ०.५० | (०.५९) | (०.५९) | (०.३८) |

टिप:
 १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अडर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक व नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक व नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.muktapipes.com वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताचे वरील अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्मुल्यांकन करण्यात आले आणि ०९.०२.२०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करून नोंद घ्याव्यात आहे.
 ३. #- अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब नसून असेल तेथे इंग्रजी मूल्य/एएस मूल्य नुसार व तोटा अहवालात तबदील करण्यात आले.

मुकट पाईप्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-
 (रक्षित) तिस
 संचालक
 दिनांक: ०९.०२.२०२३
 टिकाण: राजपुरा
 डीआयएन: ०१३१४४३

| एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड | | | | |
|---|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, बी विंग, डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८. दूर.क्र.:०२२-६६६२५६०२, ६६६२५६०४, फॅक्स:०२२-६६६२५६०५, ई-मेल:vakilgroup@gmail.com वेबसाईट:www.elcidinvestments.com | | | | |
| ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात) | | | | |
| अ. क्र. | तपशील | एकमेव | | एकत्रित |
| | | संपलेली तिमाही | संपलेली तिमाही | संपलेली तिमाही |
| | | ३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित | ३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित | ३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित |
| १. | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | २००३.९५ | १६६८.९३ | २७७४.४८ |
| २. | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व) | १८४६.७० | १५९८.०९ | २५९६.८४ |
| ३. | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | १८४६.७० | १५९८.०९ | २५९६.८४ |
| ४. | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर) | १४६.१७० | ११७२.११ | १९१५.९६ |
| ५. | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | (६६०५.०९) | ३५८५४.३९ | (९४७५४.३५) |
| ६. | समभाग भांडवल | २०.०० | २०.०० | २०.०० |
| ७. | मूळ व सौमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | ७३०.८५ | ५८६.०५ | ९५७.९८ |

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक व नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतारा आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-
 वरुण वकिल
 संचालक
 दिनांक: ०९.०२.२०२३
 डीआयएन: ०१८०८०५९

PUBLIC NOTICE
 NOTICE IS HEREBY given to all or to whomsoever it may concern that my client **MR. ASHOK NATHALAL HARIA** is the owner of the residential premises bearing Flat No. 6, Tower A, First Floor, Ekta Co-operative Housing Society Limited, Govardhan Nagar, Opp. Santoshi Mata Mandir, L.B.S. Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400080 purchased from **MRS. SHEELU REWACHAND MOTWANI** through her constituted attorney **MR. REWACHAND THANWERDAS MOTWANI**, who further had purchased from **M/s. SHRI RAM BUILDERS**, the developer therein. I am investigating the title for due diligence and hence all persons claiming an adverse interest in the said residential premises or any part thereof by any way howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned at his office in office hours at Office No. 9, Sushila Apartment, S. N. Road, Tambe Nagar, Mulund (West), Mumbai-400080. Mob:-9773578552 within 15 days from the date hereof, failing which the title of my client **MR. ASHOK NATHALAL HARIA** shall be presumed as clear and marketable, without any reference to such claim and the same, if any, shall be considered as waived. Members of the public are requested to take the note of the same. Dated this 10th day of February, 2023.

-sd/-
ADV. SHRI. DHAVAL T. KARIA KARIA & ASSOCIATES ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

| Weizmann Limited | | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|--|
| [CIN NO: L65900MH1985PLC038164] Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel: 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514 | | | | | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 | | | | | | | | | |
| Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | | |
| | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | |
| | Un-audited 31.12.22 | Un-audited 31.12.21 | Un-audited 31.12.22 | Un-audited 31.12.21 | Un-audited 31.12.22 | Un-audited 31.12.21 | Un-audited 31.12.22 | Un-audited 31.12.21 | |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 2,948.67 | 2,262.68 | 9,783.58 | 6,904.83 | 2,948.67 | 2,262.68 | 9,783.58 | 6,904.83 | |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 183.34 | 59.30 | 634.64 | 47.80 | 172.68 | 58.01 | 479.41 | (100.31) | |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 183.34 | 59.30 | 634.64 | 47.80 | 172.68 | 58.01 | 479.41 | (100.31) | |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 165.43 | 40.89 | 471.15 | 31.90 | 154.77 | 39.60 | 315.92 | (116.21) | |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 164.83 | 23.98 | 452.36 | 23.35 | 153.47 | 35.82 | 241.78 | (171.07) | |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | 1,585.90 | 1,727.15 | |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted | 1.04 | 0.24 | 2.97 | 0.18 | 0.98 | 0.23 | 1.99 | (0.67) | |

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 9th February, 2023 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
 Sd/-
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj
 Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00021986

Place:-Mumbai
 Date : 9th February 2023

| स्मृती ऑर्गेनिक्स लि. | | | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|------------------------------------|
| CIN :- L24119PN1989PLC052562 | | | | | | | |
| नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १६५-अ, बालाजी भवन, पहिला मजला, रेल्वे लाईन्स, सोलापूर - ४१३००१ (महाराष्ट्र) Tel. No. : 0217-2310267 | | | | | | | |
| Email : cs@smruthiorganics.com ; website : www.smruthiorganics.com | | | | | | | |
| ३१ डिसेंबर २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊमाही अखेरचा अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सार (रु. लाखांमध्ये इ पी एस सोडून) | | | | | | | |
| अ.क्र. | तपशील | तिमाही अखेर (३१-१२-२०२२) अलेखापरिक्षित | तिमाही अखेर (३०-०९-२०२२) अलेखापरिक्षित | तिमाही अखेर (३१-१२-२०२१) अलेखापरिक्षित | नऊमाही अखेर (३१-१२-२०२२) अलेखापरिक्षित | नऊमाही अखेर (३१-१२-२०२१) अलेखापरिक्षित | वर्षअखेर (३१-०३-२०२२) लेखापरिक्षित |
| १ | कामकाजातून मिळालेले एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ) आणि इतर उत्पन्न | ३१९३.९४ | ४३२८.३९ | ३६५३.२२ | १०४३९.९९ | ९८३८.५९ | १३३९५.४८ |
| २ | सर्वसाधारण कामातून कर आणि असाधारण बाबीपूर्वक मिळालेला निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | २८.८३ | २७७.९७ | ४६६.५२ | ३६८.६० | ११७८.४० | १४१४.७४ |
| ३ | करपश्चात व असाधारण बाबीच्या पश्चात मिळालेल्या कालावधीचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) | १८.९० | २८६.९२ | ३५७.९६ | ३४४.०५ | १०४७.७२ | १०६६.२९ |
| ४ | संपूर्ण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (नफा/तोटा) आणि सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) | १९.०० | २७८.९५ | ३४४.७९ | ३२०.२९ | ८६५.०४ | १०३८.९८ |
| ५ | भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनीमूल्य रु.१० प्रति समभाग) | ११४४.६३ | ११४४.६३ | ११४४.६३ | ११४४.६३ | ११४४.६३ | ११४४.६३ |
| ६ | पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव निधी वगळता राखीव निधी (मागील वित्तीय वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदाप्रमाणे) | - | - | - | - | - | ५९७९.५२ |
| ७ | प्रत्येक समभागावरील (मिळकत प्रत्येकी रु.१० च्या वार्षिकीकृत न केलेले) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| १. बेसीक | | ०.१० | २.४४ | ३.०९ | २.८० | ७.५६ | ९.०७ |
| २. डायल्यूटेड | | ०.१० | २.४४ | ३.०९ | २.८० | ७.५६ | ९.०७ |

नोंद-अ - वरील माहिती हि सेबी (सूची आणि इतर प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) नियमने २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ च्या अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सोबत दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही / सहामाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार स्वरूपाचा सार आहे. तिमाही / सहामाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप हे बाँबे स्टॉक एक्सचेंजस (BSE) मेट्रोपोलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजस (MESI) आणि कंपनीच्या (www.smruthiorganics.com) या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. **ब** - वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखा परिक्षण समिती आणि संचालक मंडळाच्या दि. ९ फेब्रुवारी २३ रोजी झालेल्या सभेमध्ये संमत केलेला आहे. **क** - वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी कायदा २०१३ कलम १३३ आणि भारतीय हिशोब पध्दतीने मानांक (IND AS) यानुसार तयार करण्यात आलेले आहे.

स्थळ : सोलापूर
दिनांक : ०९/०२/२०२३
 (मुळ इंग्रजी मसुद्याचे हे स्वरूपांतर असून सर्व विवादामध्ये मुळ इंग्रजी मसुदा प्रमाण मानण्यात येईल)
ई.पुरुषोत्तम
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 DIN : 00033583

| Piramal Pharma Limited | | | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|
| CIN: U24297MH2020PLC338592 | | | | | | | |
| नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: तळमजला, पिरामल अनंता, अग्रस्त कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, कमाना जंक्शन, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, कुर्ला, मुंबई-४०००७०, महाराष्ट्र, भारत. दूर.क्र.:०२२-३८२०३०००/४०००, फॅक्स क्र.:०२२-३८२३८८४, ई-मेल:shareholders.ppl@piramal.com; वेबसाईट: www.piramal.com | | | | | | | |
| ३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तीन व नऊमाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.कोटीत) | | | | | | | |
| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेले मागील वर्ष | |
| | | ३१.१२.२०२२ | ३०.०९.२०२२ | ३१.१२.२०२१ | ३१.१२.२०२२ | ३१.१२.२०२१ | ३१.०३.२०२२ |
| | | (अलेखापरिक्षित) | (अलेखापरिक्षित) | (अलेखापरिक्षित) | (अलेखापरिक्षित) | (अलेखापरिक्षित) | (लेखापरिक्षित) |
| १. | कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल | १०१५.९७ | १०२०.०१ | १५३९.९२ | ४९१७.९७ | ४४२७.७४ | ६५५९.१० |
| | | | | | | | |